
 

 

Proposed 2024 Closures for Holidays and Staff Meetings/Trainings 
 

 
Monday, January 1 – New Year’s Day – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Friday, February 2 – Staff Meeting – Library closed from 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m., open from 12:00 – 6:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, May 4 – Staff Meeting – Library closed from 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m., open from 12:00 – 6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, May27 – Memorial Day – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Friday, August 2 – Annual All-Staff Training – CLOSED ALL DAY 
 
Monday, September 2 – Labor Day – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
TBD: SWAL Annual Conference (Typically in Fall) – CLOSED ALL DAY 
 
Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Friday, November 29 – Friday following Thanksgiving – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Tuesday, December 24 – Christmas Eve – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
Tuesday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve – CLOSED ALL DAY (City of Dodgeville Holiday) 
 
 
 
 
 


